
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

DNS 

Class 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

Series 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

No. 

11 

22 

16 

66 

98 

44 

63 

2 

77 

07 

83 

74 

99 

5 

21 

6 

32 

71 

84 

97 

70 

7 

37 

182 

69 

15 

72 

67 

56 

08 

90 

Name 

Richard Hromin 

Jonathan Evans 

Nicholas Bruni 

Kevin Kopp 

Daniel Conway 

Jedd Fahnestock 

John Hotz 

Marc Flitcroft 

Paul Wight 

David Stern 

Chris Windsor 

Chris White 

Peter Kaufman 

Barry Brown 

Jonathan Murchison 

James Roberts 

Scott ORourke 

Michael Cohen 

Raymond Heath 

Kevin Rychlik 

Hank Lobe 

Daniel Freeman 

Jeremy Rutter 

Stuart Smith 

Jeff Duncan 

Sergio Pena 

Scott Weir 

Nathan Lucas 

Jeff Horowitz 

Thomas Stifler 

Louis Interdonato 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

13 

13 

11 

8 

8 

5 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

1:30.028 

1:30.272 

1:30.127 

1:30.619 

1:30.382 

1:30.625 

1:30.680 

1:31.387 

1:31.437 

1:31.136 

1:31.596 

1:31.423 

1:32.378 

1:32.554 

1:31.900 

1:33.075 

1:33.399 

1:33.872 

1:33.926 

1:34.416 

1:36.029 

1:35.722 

1:30.657 

1:33.302 

1:32.223 

1:30.671 

1:34.031 

1:31.234 

2:24.654 

2:24.638 

Hometown 

Stroudsburg PA 

Leesburg VA 

Arlington VA 

Great Falls VA 

Fredericksburg VA 

Stephenson VA 

Sparks Glencoe MD 

Berryville VA 

Oakton VA 

Delaplane VA 

Thurmont MD 

Charles Town WV 

Potomac MD 

Lorton VA 

Sykesville MD 

Mount Joy PA 

Baltimore MD 

Owings Mills MD 

Mechanicsville VA 

Nokesville VA 

Annapolis MD 

Haymarket VA 

Fairfax VA 

Boonsboro MD 

Fairfax VA 

Winchester VA 

Silver Spring MD 

Silver Spring MD 

Towson MD 

Forest Hill MD 

Manassas VA 

Region 

NNJ 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

SUS 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

Member_ID 

273006 

438473 

421116 

359310 

449675 

416250 

445857 

428112 

461124 

464497 

330405 

508297 

482445 

201662 

490238 

397904 

480611 

452581 

288889 

464831 

513392 

496808 

344256 

473892 

161778 

329039 

349162 

293460 

479141 

432541 

300699 

Make-Model 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1992 Mazda MX-5 Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda MIATA 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda SSM miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata SSM 

1992 Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda miata SSM 

1990 Mazda Miata SSM 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda miata 

1992 Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

RP Performance / VCF 

Chryst Brothers Const. / RB Evans Co. 

MEATHEAD Racing 

Performance Auto Works / Kopp Motorsports 

MEATHEAD Racing/Brondon Foot & Ankle 

Comml Camera & Security; Hotztuff Racing 

Performance Auto Works, Monkey Butt Racing 

Hotztuff Racing 

Capital Car Care 

Windsor Customs Support 

RP Performance 

Hotztuff Racing; Index Finger Racing 

Springfield Auto Body 

Meathead Racing / Blackpoint Cyber 

Jim Roberts West Main Auto 

ZeroFOX & MEATHEAD Racing 

Glass Jacobson Financial Group 

RHR & L LLC / Windsor Customs LLC. 

RP Perfomance/American Helicopters 

RP Performance / Envirotex Environmental Services 

RP Performance 

Broad Axe Racing/Weekend Warrior 

Duncan Racing 

Weekend Warrior 

RP Performance, The Somerville Bath & Kitchen Store 

Hotztuff Racing 

Windsor Customs 

Capitol Plumbing & Heating, Inc 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total time of race: 51:04.880 

Provisional posted:   4:00 PM    Official posted: 4:30 PM 

CONTINGENCIES AWARDED FOR THIS RACE 

Printed: 6/18/2017 16:14:46 

Carla Heath, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dave Gomberg, Chief Steward 

John Deonarine, Chairman SOM 

Results available at www.wdcr-scca.org 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DC Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

8.736 

Avg. Speed 

46.984 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.028 

Best Speed 

79.975 

Best Lap by 

11 - Richard Hromin 

MARRS 5/SARRC/V8RRS [#17-R-4817-S] 

Grp 8 SSM 

Grp 8 SSM Race 2 

Race (20 Laps) started at 15:01:36 

Summit Point  Raceway 2.000 miles 

6/18/2017 15:30 

Official Results
for Sunday Race

The 2017 MARRS
Championship is
presented by

MARRS 5 / SARRC / V8RRS


